

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6920/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 13/05/2008 in CRLA No. 334/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BASAB RAMBABU Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 13/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Nagendra Rai, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Ansul, Adv.
Mr.Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.
Mr.Shantanu Sagar, Adv.
Mr.Fanish Rai, Adv.
Mr.Abhishek Anand, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master