

f
ITEM NO.64

COURT NO.5

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP no.14707/2009 in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 281 OF 2009

BASAB RAMBABU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(Appln. For bail) (With office report)

Date: 16/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pradeep Kr. Ghosh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amlesh Ray, Adv.
Mr. Soumya Chakraborty, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be adjourned till 7.10.2009 for
further consideration of the application for bail.

(K.K. Chawla)
AR-CUM-PS

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master