

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.6

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 281/2009

BASAB RAMBABU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(PART-HEARD BY : HON. ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE AND HON. DINESH
MAHESHWARI, JJ.)

WITH Cr1.A. No. 954/2009

Date : 10-04-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sonal Jain, AOR

Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.

Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Manchanda, Adv.

Ms. Dimple Nagpal, Adv.

For M/S. Plr Chambers and Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these appeals after summer vacation.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER