

ITEM NO.118 (MM)

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 281/2009

BASAB RAMBABU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 954/2009 (II-B)

Date : 12-09-2019 These appeals were Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.M. Nargolkar, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Aakash Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kripa Shankar Prasad, AOR

Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.
Mr. Prastut Daler, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Manchanda, Adv.
Ms. Kajal Dalal, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.
For M/S. Plr Chambers And Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By consent, list these matters after four
weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

