

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.4

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 281/2009

BASAB RAMBABU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 954/2009 (II-B)

Date : 08-11-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shyam Kishore Sharma, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Prerna Singh, AOR

Ms. Rajeshri Nivuratirao Reddy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anju Thomas, Adv.  
Mr. Srisatya Mohanty, Adv.  
Mr. Shreyas Awasthi, Adv.  
Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

1. Learned counsel for the appellant in Criminal Appeal No. 954 of 2009 seeks' time to place on record the translated copies of the records and proceedings of the Trial Court.
2. List these matters after four weeks.

(DEEPAK SINGH)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANJU KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)

