

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.3

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 281/2009

BASAB RAMBABU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 954/2009 (II-B)

Date : 02-05-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Khanna, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Purna Singh, AOR
Mr. Anand, Adv.

Ms. Rajeshri Nivuratirao Reddy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Srisatya Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Shreyas Awasthi, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By consent, list these matters after ensuing summer vacation.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

